Florum Ambera
(PENDANT)
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
CODE:
CH-FLRAMBR-GLC-BT

HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-FLRAMBR-GLC-BT
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved Updated 11/24/2025
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
CH-FLRAMBR-GLC-BT-
D36-56W-
D60-96W-30K0-10V
-
RE
-CS
Example:
CODE: CH-FLRAMBR-GLC-BT-D36-56W-
D60-96W-30K0-10V
-RE
-CS
1
2
3
CIRCLE DIAMETER (TOP):
CIRCLE DIAMETER (BOTTOM):
POWER AND LIGHT EMISSION (BOTTOM):
5,400 lumens
5,760 lumens
6,600 lumens
7,080 lumens
-90W
-96W
-110W
-118W
CODE = WATTS | Ø
 DIRECT LUMENS
56"
60"
72"
78
24"
36"
42"
48"
Custom on request
56"
60"
72"
78
Custom on request
-D24
-D36
-D42
-D48
-CUS
-D56
-D60
-D72
-D78
-CUS
4 SPECIFY CCT:
2700K
3000K

HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-FLRAMBR-GLC-BT
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved Updated 11/24/2025
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
CH-FLRAMBR-GLC-BT-
D36-56W-
D60-96W-30K0-10V
-
RE
-CS
Example:
CODE: CH-FLRAMBR-GLC-BT-D36-56W-
D60-96W-30K0-10V
-RE
-CS
6 FIXTURE FINISH:
White
Silver Leaf